
Olympic Fencing Team Results - 1924

Monday, June 30, 1924Men's Foil Team

France1

Cattiau, Philippe L. E. (*1892-07-28 - †1962-02-18)

Coutrot, Jacques (*1898-04-10 - †1965-09-17)

de Luget (Delage -), Guy Julien Ernest (*1884-02-02 - †1961-09-22)

Ducret, Roger François (*1888-04-02 - †1962-01-08)

Gaudin, Lucien Alphonse Paul (*1886-09-27 - †1934-09-23)

Jobier, (Louis Pierre) Henri (*1879-07-06 - †1930-03-25)

Labatut, André (*1891-07-18 - †1977-09-30)

Perotaux, Joseph (*1883-01-08 - †1967-04-23)

Belgium2

Beaurain, Désiré (*1881-09-02 - †1963-10-24)

Berré, Marcel Louis (*1882-11-12 - †1957-10-27)

Crahay, Charles (*1889)

de Montigny, (Orphile) Fernand (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)

De Roocker, Albert Louis (*1904-01-25)

Van Damme, Maurice E. (*1888)

Hungary3

Berti (Berty), László (*1875-06-24 - †1952-06-23)

Lichteneckert, István (*1892-08-17 - †1929-11-10)

Pósta, Sándor (*1888-09-25 - †1952-11-04)

Schenker (Ozoray), Zoltán (*1880-10-13 - †1966-08-25)

von Tersztyánszky, Ödön (*1890-03-06 - †1929-06-21)

Italy4

Argento, Valentino Vittorio (*1888)

Boni, Aldo (*1894 - †1982)

Carniel, Dante (*1890 - †1958)

Chiavacci, Giorgio (*1899-07-03 - †1969-03-04)

Cuomo, Luigi (*1905 - †1993)

Gaudini, Giulio (*1904-09-28 - †1948-01-06)

Pessina, Giorgio (*1902-06-16 - †1977-07-18)

Puliti, Oreste (*1891-02-18 - †1958-02-05)

ArgentinaR3

Casco, Horacio (*1886)

Larraz, Roberto (*1898-08-20 - †1978-11-27)

Lucchetti, Luis Alberto (*1902-11-18 - †1990-08-06)

Santamarina Gastañaga, Ángel (*1894-01-28)

DenmarkR3

Berthelsen, Jens Ole Haldorff (*1890-12-17 - †1961-10-28)

Munck, Svend Aage (*1899-04-16 - †1974-05-01)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Sjøqvist, Erik Ulrik (*1900-10-16 - †1978-08-11)
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United StatesR2

Allison, Philip Whalley (*1889-05-21 - †1982-07-04)

Boyce, Burke Macdonald Osborne (*1901-06-19 - †1969-12-15)

Breed, George Horace (*1876-07-14 - †1956-06-24)

Calnan, George Charles (*1900-01-18 - †1933-04-04)

Jeter, Thomas Powers (*1898-08-25 - †1979-10-23)

Walker Jr., Alfred Percy (*1901-10-23 - †1983-05-19)

Great BritainR2

Doyne, Philip Geoffrey (*1886-10-31 - †1959-01-22)

Montgomerie, Robert Cecil Lindsay (*1880-02-15 - †1939-04-28)

Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)

Sherriff, Frederick George (*1889-03-08 - †1943-01-31)

Willoughby, Roland Moffatt Perowne (*1870-09-06 - †1954-02-15)

SwitzerlandR2

Albaret, John Laurent (*1878-10-13 - †1969-07-18)

Antoniades, Constantin (*1891-07-24 - †1975-04)

Empeyta, Eugène M. (*1892-09-12 - †1951-05-20)

Fitting, Édouard (*1898-08-15 - †1945-07-07)

Fitting, Frédéric (*1902-09-12)

Rochat, Charles H. (*1885)

AustriaR2

Brünner, Richard (*1889)

Ettinger, Kurt Erich Marie (Curtis Thomas) (*1901-11-19 - †1982-01-06)

Gottfried, Alois (*1901)

Huber, Ernst (*1902)

Philipp, Hugo (*1884)

SpainR1

de Pomés Soler, Félix (*1889-02-05 - †1969-07-17)

Delgado y Hernández de Tejada, Juan Manuel (*1896-05-02 - †1974-12-24)

Díez de Rivera y Figueroa, Diego (*1896-12-15 - †1936-09)

García Canudas, Santiago (*1899)

García Montoro, Domingo (*1895-06-03)

NetherlandsR1

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)

Kunze, Paul (*1904-12-25 - †1983-07-16)

Nederpeld, Nicolaas Johannes (*1886-11-11 - †1969-06-06)

Vigeveno, Raphaël "Félix" (*1881-03-25 - †1955-09-06)

Wijnoldy-Daniëls, Henri Jacob Marie (*1889-11-26 - †1932-08-20)

The 1924 Men's Foil Team competition had 67 competitors on 12 teams
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Wednesday, July 9, 1924Men's Epee Team

France1

Buchard, Georges E. V. "Géo" (*1893-12-21 - †1987-01-22)

Ducret, Roger François (*1888-04-02 - †1962-01-08)

Gaudin, Lucien Alphonse Paul (*1886-09-27 - †1934-09-23)

Labatut, André (*1891-07-18 - †1977-09-30)

Liottel, Robert Gustave Édouard (*1885-09-23 - †1968-04-23)

Lippmann, Alexandre Auguste (*1881-06-11 - †1960-02-23)

Tainturier, Georges Charles Armand (*1890-05-20 - †1943-12-07)

Belgium2

Anspach, Paul (*1882-04-01 - †1981-08-28)

De Craecker, Joseph (*1891-01-19 - †1975-10-23)

de Montigny, (Orphile) Fernand (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)

Delporte, Charles Jules (*1893-03-11 - †1960)

Gevers, Ernest Jules Henri Jean Marie (*1891-08-28 - †1965)

Tom, Léon (*1888-10-25)

Italy3

Basletta, Giulio (*1890-05-05 - †1975-02-05)

Bertinetti, Marcello (*1885-04-26 - †1967-07-31)

Canova, Giovanni (*1880-07-27 - †1960-10-28)

Cuccia, Vincenzo (*1892-03-20 - †1979-03-02)

Mantegazza, Virgilio (*1889-01-30 - †1928-07-03)

Moricca, Oreste (*1891-08-05 - †1984-06-21)

Portugal4

de Menezes (de Castro Mascarenhas -), António (*1891-01-29 - †1961-11-17)

de Noronha (de Lopez da Vasa César Alves -), Mário (*1885-01-15 - †1973-07-09)

de Paiva, Jorge (*1887-05-13 - †1937-05-12)

Leal (d'Eça -), Paulo (*1901-07-15 - †1977-09-18)

Leite (Correia de Sá Pinto -), António (*1899-08-21 - †1958-04-26)

Mayer (Ferro -), Ruimondo "Rui" (*1888-12-30 - †1959-09)

Paredes, Frederico da Cunha (*1889-01-31 - †1972-11-04)

Silveira (de Sampaio e Castro Pereira da Cuñha -), Henrique da (*1901-01-26 - †1973-04-09)

United StatesR3

Breed, George Horace (*1876-07-14 - †1956-06-24)

Calnan, George Charles (*1900-01-18 - †1933-04-04)

Lyon, Arthur St. Clair (*1876-08-01 - †1952-06-13)

Milner, Allan Beverly (*1896-02-01 - †1938-03-11)

Russell, William Hamilton (*1896-01-18 - †1958-10-18)

Shore, Leonard "Leon" (*1892-07-10 - †1942-12-25)

Waldhaus, Donald Bartram (*1895-03-31 - †1975-04-17)
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SpainR3

de Pomés Soler, Félix (*1889-02-05 - †1969-07-17)

Delgado y Hernández de Tejada, Juan Manuel (*1896-05-02 - †1974-12-24)

Díez de Rivera y Figueroa, Diego (*1896-12-15 - †1936-09)

García Montoro, Domingo (*1895-06-03)

López de Lara Mallor, Jesús (*1892-03-22)

Zabalza de la Fuente, Miguel (*1896-06-04 - †1925-09-23)

CubaR2

Alonso, Eduardo H. (*1899)

Fonst Segundo, Ramón (*1883-08-31 - †1959-09-10)

López, Alfonso

Mañalich, Ramíro (*1887)

Miranda, Osvaldo (*1887)

Quesada Torres, Salvador (*1889)

Great BritainR2

Biscoe, Charles Henry (*1875 - †1948-12-22)

Craig, (Archibald) David (Edmonstone) (*1887-03-24 - †1960-12-30)

Frater, Robert (*1887)

Holt, Martin Drummond Vesey (*1881-01-13 - †1956-11-02)

Montgomerie, Robert Cecil Lindsay (*1880-02-15 - †1939-04-28)

Notley, Charles Barrimore "Barry" (*1879-12-23 - †1968)

SwitzerlandR2

Albaret, John Laurent (*1878-10-13 - †1969-07-18)

Antoniades, Constantin (*1891-07-24 - †1975-04)

Empeyta, Eugène M. (*1892-09-12 - †1951-05-20)

Fitting, Édouard (*1898-08-15 - †1945-07-07)

Fitting, Frédéric (*1902-09-12)

Jacquet, Henri (*1888)

NetherlandsR2

Brouwer, Wouter (*1882-08-10 - †1961-05-04)

de Beaufort, Jan Daniël Hendrik (*1880-12-02 - †1946-04-02)

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)

van Boven, Pieter Lambertus (*1898-06-10 - †1952-06-18)

Wijnoldy-Daniëls, Henri Jacob Marie (*1889-11-26 - †1932-08-20)

NorwayR1

Akre-Aas, Sigurd Olav (*1897-06-12 - †1968-06-18)

Falkenberg, Johan Christian (*1901-10-08 - †1963-07-13)

Heide, Raoul Louis (*1888-10-13 - †1978-02-21)

Lorentzen, Frithjof Hunter (*1896-09-07 - †1965-07-13)

ArgentinaR1

Lucchetti, Luis Alberto (*1902-11-18 - †1990-08-06)

Nazar Anchorena, (Rómulo) Pedro (*1892-10-23)

Paunero, Wenceslao (*1886)

Pons Lezica, (Pedro) Cipriano (*1893)
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SwedenR1

Dyrssen, Gustaf Peder Wilhelm (*1891-11-24 - †1981-05-13)

Gripenstedt, Carl (*1893-02-23 - †1981-04-30)

Hellsten, Nils Erik (*1886-02-19 - †1962-04-12)

Lindblom, Gustaf Thorbjörn (*1883-08-19 - †1976-03-16)

Uggla, Bertil Gustafsson (*1890-08-19 - †1945-09-29)

DenmarkR1

Berthelsen, Jens Ole Haldorff (*1890-12-17 - †1961-10-28)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Ryefelt, Peter Martin Wichmann (*1893-09-08 - †1967-02-10)

Stilling-Andersen, Viggo (*1893-01-06 - †1967-11-12)

UruguayR1

Belo Herrera, Héctor (*1905)

Ferreira, Santos A. (*1889)

Mendy, Domingo R. (*1870)

Rolando, Conrado (*1903)

GreeceR1

Kotzias, Konstantinos (Κωνσταντίνος Κοτζιάς) (*1890)

Nikolopoulos, Konstantinos (Κωνσταντίνος Νικολόπουλος) (*1890)

Skotidas, Evangelos (Ευάγγελος Σκοτίδας) (*1895)

Triantafyllakos, Tryfon (Τρύφων Τριανταφυλλάκος) (*1891)

The 1924 Men's Epee Team competition had 89 competitors on 16 teams
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Tuesday, July 15, 1924Men's Sabre Team

Italy1

Anselmi, Renato (*1891-10-26 - †1973-10-03)

Balzarini, Guido (*1874-10-21 - †1935)

Bertinetti, Marcello (*1885-04-26 - †1967-07-31)

Bini, Bino (*1900-01-23 - †1974-04-05)

Cuccia, Vincenzo (*1892-03-20 - †1979-03-02)

Moricca, Oreste (*1891-08-05 - †1984-06-21)

Puliti, Oreste (*1891-02-18 - †1958-02-05)

Sarrocchi, Giulio (*1887-05-24 - †1971-07-18)

Hungary2

Berti (Berty), László (*1875-06-24 - †1952-06-23)

Garay, János (*1889-02-23 - †1945-05-03)

Pósta, Sándor (*1888-09-25 - †1952-11-04)

Rády, József (*1884-09-22 - †1957-10-11)

Schenker (Ozoray), Zoltán (*1880-10-13 - †1966-08-25)

Széchy, László (*1891-11-18 - †1963-12-09)

Uhlyárik, Jenő (*1893-10-15 - †1974-04-23)

von Tersztyánszky, Ödön (*1890-03-06 - †1929-06-21)

Netherlands3

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)

Scherpenhuijzen, Hendrik Dorotheus (*1882-04-03 - †1971-06-28)

van der Wiel, Jan (*1892-05-31 - †1962-11-24)

van Dulm, Maarten Hendrik (*1879-08-04 - †1949-04-25)

Wijnoldy-Daniëls, Henri Jacob Marie (*1889-11-26 - †1932-08-20)

Czechoslovakia4

Bárta, Alexander (*1894-04-09 - †1945)

Dvořák, František (*1871 - †1939-12-30)

Jungmann, Josef (*1888-03-05 - †1982-10-20)

Oppl, Luděk (*1888)

Švorčík, Otakar (*1886-12-07 - †1955-09-18)

ArgentinaR3

Casco, Horacio (*1886)

Merlo, Carmelo (*1881-07-16)

Ponce Costa, Arturo (*1891)

Sola, Raúl (*1898)

Torres Blanco, Santiago (*1882)

FranceR3

Conraux, Georges Jules (*1885)

de Saint Germain (Gaillard -), Henri Marie Raoul (*1878-06-30 - †1951-12-19)

Jannekeyn, Jean-François (*1892-11-16 - †1971-11-17)

Lifschitz, Lionel (*1898-05-25 - †1977-07-01)

Perrodon, Marc Marie Jean (*1878-08-31 - †1939-02-22)

Taillandier, Maurice M. (*1881)
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United StatesR2

Castner, Lawrence Varsi "Bill" (*1902-05-01 - †1949-12-07)

Fullinwider, Edwin Gaines (*1900-12-11 - †1982-02-08)

Gignoux, (John) Ernest (*1874-08-26 - †1955-09-14)

Lyon, Arthur St. Clair (*1876-08-01 - †1952-06-13)

McPherson, Chauncey Ryder (*1892-01-29 - †1977-05-04)

Parker, (Joseph) Brooks Bloodgood (*1889-12-25 - †1951-11-30)

Strauss, Albert (*1876-08-04 - †1963-11)

Van Buskirk, (Charles) Harold (*1894-02-20 - †1980-10-25)

BelgiumR2

Delporte, Charles Jules (*1893-03-11 - †1960)

Feyerick, Robert Leon (*1892-01-18 - †1940-06-18)

Goblet d'Alviella, Félix A. (*1884-05-26 - †1957-02-07)

Tom, Léon (*1888-10-25)

Willems, Jean-Pierre

SpainR2

de Olivares y Bruguera, Julián (*1895-12-10 - †1977-10-23)

González, Julio A. (*1902)

Guillén Iglesias, Fernando (*1895 - †1925)

López de Lara Mallor, Jesús (*1892-03-22)

Mela Oms, Jaime (*1890-11-17)

DenmarkR2

Berthelsen, Jens Ole Haldorff (*1890-12-17 - †1961-10-28)

Levison, Ejnar Herman (*1880-05-15 - †1970-08-03)

Munck, Svend Aage (*1899-04-16 - †1974-05-01)

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)

Ryefelt, Peter Martin Wichmann (*1893-09-08 - †1967-02-10)

GreeceR1

Georgiadis, Ioannis (Ιωάννης Γεωργιάδης) (*1876-03-29 - †1960-03-14)

Kotzias, Konstantinos (Κωνσταντίνος Κοτζιάς) (*1890)

Nikolopoulos, Konstantinos (Κωνσταντίνος Νικολόπουλος) (*1890)

Triantafyllakos, Tryfon (Τρύφων Τριανταφυλλάκος) (*1891)

UruguayR1

Belo Herrera, Héctor (*1905)

Ferreira, Santos A. (*1889)

Mendy, Domingo R. (*1870)

Mendy, Pedro H. (*1872)

Rolando, Conrado (*1903)

PolandR1

Ader, Alfred (*1892-10-17 - †1941-10-19)

Papée, Adam Stanisław (*1895-07-21 - †1990-03-06)

Winkler, Konrad (*1882-01-20 - †1962-01-16)

Zabielski, Jerzy Feliks (*1897-03-28 - †1958-11-19)
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Great BritainR1

Brookfield, Edward Williams Hamilton (*1880 - †1965-02-08)

Corble, Archibald Harrison "Archie" (*1883-05-26 - †1944-01-22)

Dalglish, Robin Campsie (*1880-12-03 - †1934-12-18)

Hammond, William (*1872)

Kershaw, Cecil Ashworth (*1895-02-03 - †1972-11-01)

Marsh, William Walter (*1877-03-29 - †1959-02-12)

The 1924 Men's Sabre Team competition had 80 competitors on 14 teams

                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

In the 1924 Olympic Games, 189 different competitors from 20 countries competed in 3 team 

competitions
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